Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST02 A31-B B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
DIGITAL READOUT VISION VI518

D = SSI absolute encoder data+ input
D  = SSI absolute encoder data- input
ORDERING CODE
MODEL POWER SUPPLY ENCODER
POWER SUPPLY
RESOLUTION OPTIONS
VI518 230 05 1 UR2
230 = 230 Vac
110 = 110 Vac
24 =   24 Vac
12 = 12 V
05 = 05 V
10 = 100 µm
100 = 10 µm
1 = 1 µm
………………..
No cod. = standard
-S = serial output RS-232
UR2 = relay outputs
UR2-S = serial output + relay outputs
UR2-AC = outputs with static relays AC
UR2-DC = outputs with static relays DC
SSI = absolute (SSI) encoder input
SSI UR2 = absolute (SSI) encoder input
  + relay outputs
Example    DIGITAL READOUT   VI518 230/05 1 UR2

Connect the cable’s shield to the ground.
The maximum capacity of the relay contacts is 230 Vac  3A.
140
96
48
 10
48
96 10140
48